DMX512 DATA BUS
MD402-DMX
4 x 2.5 Amps @ 120V. DMX512
Digital Lighting systems, Inc.
MD402-DMX-120
For switching only
Place jumpers:
High
address
Red  - DATA
Violet  + DATAYellow
120 VAC IN
9 VAC 9 VAC Transformer
 9 VAC 1 Amp
Black
Data Bus connects to other DMX512 components
Transformer from 8 VAC to 12 VAC for logic power and phase reference.
1
2
4
3
1 2 3 4
HOT
NEUTRAL
1 2 3 4
Optocouplers
S2
98A
7B
6C
5
4
D
3E
2F 10
98A
7B
6C
5
4
D
3E
2F 10
S1
9 VAC
INT04
V1.0
D -
1
D +
10 A.
Fuse
Triacs
25 A/600V
RS485
Communication
EEPROM
Memory
Microprocessor
Channel Indicators
Channel  4
Channel  3
Channel  2
Channel  1
-